RSVP
Registrar

The Director and the Dean of the
Indian Ag’ricultural Research Institute, New Delhi

cora[ia//y invite you to the
First Dr. A.B. JOSlli Memorial Award Lecture
by
Dr. R.S. Paroda
Chairman, TAAS, New Delhi

on

Acl(lressing' Emerging Concerns of Indian Agriculture
on Fri(lay, the 17" Fel)ruary, 2012 at 03.30 PM
in Dr. B.P. Pal Au(litorium, TARI, New Delhi

Dr. VL. Chopra
Former Member, Planning Commission

Govt. of India, New Delhi

has kina”y consented to presic]e over the ][unction

011-25842390

15.30 hus.

15.32 his.
15.35 hus.

15.40 hrs.

15.45 hrs.

15.50 hrs.

15.55 his.

16.40 hrs.

16.50 hrs.

P rogramme
[nviting the digni’caries to take seat
on the Dais
[nvocation
Ligh’cing of the Lamp and Floral . Chief Guest and other
tribute to Late Dr. A.B. ]oshi Aigni’caries

Welcome acl(lress, about the Memorial
Lecture and introduction of the Chairman

Expressions from the famﬂy of
Late Dr. A.B. ]oshi

Introduction of the Spealeer ]3y the

Chairman

1" DeAB. ]oshi Memorial Award Lecture :

Chairman’s Remarks

Vote of Thanks

: Dr. H.S. Gupta, Director, IARI
. Shri Jayant A. JOS]’li

. DI‘. VL. Cl’lOPI‘a, Former Mem]jer

Planning Commission, Gol,

New Delhi

Dr. R.S. Paroda, Chairman
TAAS, New Delhi

3 DI’. VL. Cllopra, Former Mem]ser

Planning Commission, Gol

5 DI‘. HS Gaur, Dean 8

Joint Director (Edn), [ARI
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First Dr. A.B. ]oshi Memorial Award Lecture
Post Graduate SCl‘lOOl, Indian Agricultural Research Institute , New Delhi

ﬁW; From:
BRI Registrar
LS ISEASFACEISES

Post Graduate School
IARI, New Delhi 110 012
11-25842390

APHAH, 75 feetl — 110 012
011—258423900
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